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Mr Roy Rajib Bangladesh Bangladesh Atomic 

Energy Commission 

(BAEC) Division of 

Engineering 

E-12/A, Agargaon, She-e Bangla 

Nagar

P.O. Box 158

1207 DHAKA

BANGLADESH 

roy.rajib@live.com 

2

Mr ZOARDAR A K M Raushan Kabir Bangladesh Bangladesh Atomic 

Energy Regulatory 

Authority 

E-12/A, Agargaon, Authority Bhaban

P.O.Box: 240

1207 DHAKA

BANGLADESH 

zoardar@gmail.com; 

zoardar1@yahoo.com 

3

Mr Ardana Gede Indonesia Nuclear Energy 

Regulatory Agency 

(BAPETEN) 

Jalan Gajah Mada

P.O.Box 4005

JKT 10040

10120 JAKARTA PUSAT

INDONESIA 

g.ardana@bapeten.go.id 

4

Mr Rawi Zulfiandri Indonesia Nuclear Energy 

Regulatory Agency 

(BAPETEN) 

JI. Gajah Mada No. 8

PO. Box 4005

JKT 10040

10120 JAKARTA

INDONESIA 

z.zulfiandri@bapeten.go.i

d 

5

Mr Tuka Veronica Indonesia Nuclear Energy 

Regulatory Agency 

(BAPETEN) 

Jl. Gajah Mada No. 8

P.O.Box 4005

JKT 10040

10120 JAKARTA PUSAT

INDONESIA 

Veras33@yahoo.com; 

t.veronika@bapeten.go.id 

6

Mr Othman Amizah Malaysia Atomic Energy Licensing 

Board AELB 

Ministry of Science, Technology and  

Innovation

Batu 24, Jalan Dengkil

43800 DENGKIL

MALAYSIA

Selangor 

amizah@aelb.gov.my, 

amizah@aelb.gov.my 

Mr Ali Faeizal Malaysia Atomic Energy Licensing 

Board AELB 

Ministry of Science, Technology and  

Innovation

Batu 24, Jalan Dengkil

43800 DENGKIL

MALAYSIA

Selangor 

faeizal@aelb.gov.my, 

faeizal@aelb.gov.my 
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7 Mr Valderrama Florante Cruz Jr. Philippines Philippine Nuclear Research Institute Commonwealth Ave. Diliman

QUEZON CITY 1011

PHILIPPINES 

fflorantejr.valderrama@yahoo.com 
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8

Mr Pingish Panupong Thailand Office of Atoms for Peace 

(OAP) 

Ministry of Science and Technology 

(MOST)

16 Vibhavadi Rangsit Road; 

Chatuchak

BANGKOK 10900

THAILAND 

panupongp@yahoo.com, 

panupong@oaep.go.th, 

panupongp@yahoo.com 

9

Mr Boonsuwan Peeravuth Thailand Office of Atoms for Peace 

(OAP) 

Ministry of Science and Technology 

(MOST)

16 Vibhavadi Rangsit Road; 

Chatuchak

BANGKOK 10900

THAILAND 

peeravuth@oaep.go.th, 

peeravuth@oaep.go.th 
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Mr Nguyen Hao Quang Vietnam Ministry of Science and 

Technology (MOST); 

Vietnam Agency for 

Radiation and Nuclear 

Safety -VARANS 

14th Floor, 113 Tran Duy Hung 

Street

HANOI

Cau Giay District 

nhquang@most.gov.vn; 

nhquang@vinatom.gov.vn

, ledung@varans.vn, 

ledung@varans.vn 


